
SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL NAME STUDENT NAME
ROLL 
NO.

CLASS SEC.
MATHS 
MARKS

MATHS 
INDIA 
RANK

MATHS 
SCHOOL 

RANK

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DANIYAL KHAN 16 3 A 44 7 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NIKHIL THAKUR 27 3 B 41 10 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SURYAVEER SINGH 39 3 B 41 10 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANISH KUMAR SAHU 9 3 A 40 11 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

BHAVYA SINGH SOLANKI 10 3 B 39 12 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

TANU KUMARI 41 3 B 36 15 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANANYA SHARMA 8 3 A 34 17 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SOURYA KUMAR 40 3 A 34 17 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANANYA KUMARI 7 3 A 32 19 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRAGYA TOPPO 30 3 A 31 20 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ADITI KUMARI 4 3 A 28 23 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PALLAVI KUMARI 29 3 A 28 23 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ISHANI KUMARI 18 3 B 28 23 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHEIKH MOHAMMAD 
UMAR

35 3 B 28 23 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAYAT 1 3 A 25 26 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NUPUR VANI 28 3 A 25 26 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARHAAM ANSARI 11 3 A 20 31 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAROHI KARMALI 1 3 B 20 31 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHRUTI KUMARI 39 3 A 19 32 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KUMARI RIDHIMA GUPTA 21 3 B 19 32 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

IRTIQA HASAN 20 3 A 18 33 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AKSHIT KASHYAP 3 3 B 15 36 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANKIT MUNDA 6 3 B 13 38 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DIVYANSHU KUMAR 14 3 B 12 39 16
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYAT PARVEEN 2 3 A 9 42 17

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AARAV SINHA 1 4 A 49 2 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PIYUSH PATEL 19 4 A 33 18 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

IMAD ALI 22 4 B 33 18 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MD ALI HASSAN 17 4 A 32 19 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ABHIJEET KUMAR 33 4 A 32 19 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ISHITA SINGH 23 4 B 32 19 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRITAM PREM 33 4 B 31 20 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SIDDHARTH KUMAR 27 4 A 29 22 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH KUMAR RAY 17 4 B 29 22 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KUNAL PATEL 26 4 B 29 22 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

BLESSY JOY EKKA 10 4 A 28 23 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ALEX SAMUEL JOHN 5 4 A 27 24 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

HUMAIRA FATIMA 21 4 B 26 25 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PIHU KUMARI 31 4 B 25 26 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NAVYA KUMARI 18 4 A 24 27 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AADARSH KUMAR 4 4 B 22 29 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSHI GIDH 31 4 A 20 31 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AKSHYA 4 4 A 19 32 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AADARSH KUMAR 1 4 B 19 32 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AIRA FARUK 6 4 B 14 37 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRATIGYA KUMARI 32 4 B 12 39 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ABHAYA NANDAN 3 5 A 35 7 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAHAN TEJAS KASHYAP 1 5 A 30 12 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ASHISH RAJ 9 5 B 30 12 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RANVEER RAJ 34 5 B 30 12 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANISH KUMAR YADAV 8 5 A 27 15 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MD TAQUEDEES AKHTER 25 5 B 27 15 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANANDITA KUMARI 7 5 A 25 17 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NEHARIKA MUNDA 26 5 A 25 17 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KAUSTUBH RAJ 18 5 A 24 18 5
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KUNAL SAHU 19 5 B 24 18 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SAHITYA KUMAR 33 5 A 22 20 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJEEV RAJ 36 5 B 20 22 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANUSHKA KUMARI 7 5 B 19 23 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PAAVAKI SHARAN 27 5 A 18 24 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ADIT RYAN EKKA 1 5 B 17 25 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MD ALI HASAN 23 5 B 16 26 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

LALIT KUMAR BEDIA 20 5 A 14 28 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RISHIKA PRIYA 31 5 A 14 28 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MAHI RANI 20 5 B 13 29 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAMIS HUSSAIN 2 5 A 12 30 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MAYANK RAJ 22 5 A 11 31 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ISHIKA KUMARI 19 6 B 29 19 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANSH KUMAR YADAV 5 6 A 28 20 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KIRAN KUMARI 17 6 A 28 20 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARADHYA CHAND 10 6 B 26 22 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SOHAM KUMAR YADAV 34 6 A 24 24 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

BHIM KUMAR MUNDA 16 6 B 24 24 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

VIDYA SHARMA 39 6 B 22 26 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NISHA OHDAR 21 6 A 21 27 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PAYAL KUMARI 25 6 A 21 27 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARYAN KUMAR 13 6 B 21 27 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARADHYA ANJEL 9 6 B 20 28 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SONAM KUMARI 35 6 B 20 28 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ZISHAN RAZA 43 6 B 20 28 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MD ARSH KAIF 26 6 B 19 29 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANSH KUMAR BEDIA 7 6 B 18 30 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PIYUSH MUKHERJEE 26 6 A 17 31 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KRITIKA KUMARI 18 6 A 16 32 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHRUTI KUMARI SONI 36 6 A 16 32 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MOHAMMAD AQUDUS 25 6 B 16 32 11
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH YADAV 9 6 A 14 34 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

VIRAT KACHHAP 39 6 A 13 35 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AHANA PARI 2 6 A 12 36 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

WANSH ROY 41 6 B 12 36 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MISTY MANDAL 20 6 A 11 37 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RISHABH KUMAR 15 6 A 10 38 16

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ALEX MUNI TIRKEY 5 6 B 10 38 16

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 9 7 A 27 7 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH KUMAR 8 7 A 23 11 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NIVED SINGH 22 7 A 23 11 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

YASHRAJ THAKUR 32 7 A 22 12 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SUFIYAN AHMAD 29 7 B 22 12 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

VIDYA MAHTO 32 7 B 22 12 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH PATEL 10 7 A 21 13 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MARUTI BEDIA 14 7 B 21 13 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRINCE KUMAR 21 7 B 21 13 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NISHANT NATHANIEL JAY 21 7 A 20 14 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ABHAY KUMAR 1 7 B 20 14 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

JYOTI KUMARI 10 7 B 20 14 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRIYANSHU KUMARI 22 7 B 20 14 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SARA HAYAT 26 7 A 19 15 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NOVNEET BEDIA 16 7 B 19 15 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHUBHAM KUMAR 30 7 A 18 16 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PIHU KUMARI 24 7 A 17 17 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH KUMAR 8 7 B 17 17 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MOKASHFA KASHAF 15 7 B 17 17 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DEVASTHA CHAUHAN 12 7 A 16 18 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AKASH KUMAR 3 7 B 16 18 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KARISHMA SAHU 12 7 B 16 18 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

LADLI KUMARI 13 7 B 16 18 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RANJAN KUMAR 23 7 B 15 19 10
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHRUTI RANI 26 7 B 15 19 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SWETA KUMARI 31 7 B 15 19 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARADHYA KUMARI 6 7 A 14 20 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

JASMINE PARWEEN 14 7 A 13 21 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SONALI KUMARI 28 7 B 13 21 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHRISTI MUNI 29 7 A 11 23 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NISHA KUMARI 18 7 B 11 23 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SNEHA KUMARI 27 7 B 9 25 14

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYAN ANSARI 7 7 B 8 26 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJANA KUMARI I 24 7 B 8 26 15

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJANA KUMARI II 25 7 B 7 27 16

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NITISH KUMAR 34 8 30 15 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

BHASKAR MAHTO 17 8 24 21 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KRISHN MAHTO 23 8 21 24 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SATYAM KUMAR 47 8 16 29 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANSHU MAHTO 9 8 15 30 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

LAXMI BEDIA 25 8 15 30 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MOHAMMAD SHARFRAZ 30 8 13 32 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AVANEET KESHRI 12 8 12 33 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ALKAMA HASSAN 3 8 11 34 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MANAVI MANDAL 14 9 18 28 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KEZIA MUNI TIRKEY 11 9 15 31 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AASHU PATEL 2 9 13 33 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANKIT KUMAR 1 10 42 4 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJANA KUMARI 17 10 28 16 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARYAN SONKAR 3 10 26 18 3
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SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL NAME STUDENT NAME
ROLL 
NO.

CLASS SEC.
SCIENCE 
MARKS

SCIENCE 
INDIA 
RANK

SCIENCE 
SCHOOL 

RANK

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANAIZA TANAZ 3 5 B 27 17 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ALIHA ARSHI 5 5 A 26 18 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SONALI GUPTA 37 5 A 25 19 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSHI KUMARI 10 5 B 21 23 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

YASHA BEDIA 42 5 A 19 25 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAROHI PRIYA 2 6 B 43 7 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHIVADHATRI AGRAWAL 32 6 A 36 14 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARADHYA KUMARI 6 6 A 29 21 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

TAHSIN SABA 37 6 A 25 25 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MISHA UPADHYAY 19 6 A 24 26 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARPITA GUPTA 12 6 B 23 27 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SHRUTI RANI 26 7 B 40 2 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NISHANT NATHANIEL JAY 21 7 A 34 8 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ALIYA PARWEEN 4 7 A 33 9 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SONALI KUMARI 28 7 B 29 13 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ABHAY KUMAR 1 7 B 28 14 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANABIYA HUSSAIN 5 7 A 27 15 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

JYOTI KUMARI 10 7 B 25 17 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MARUTI BEDIA 14 7 B 21 21 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJANA KUMARI I 24 7 B 21 21 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KAJAL KUMARI 11 7 B 14 28 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

POOJA KUAMRI 20 7 B 12 30 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH PATEL 16 8 34 13 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RIYA SAH 40 8 30 17 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANMOL YADAV 7 8 26 21 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

HARDIK XALXO 21 8 25 22 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

FAHIM KHAN 20 8 23 24 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PUJA KUMARI 36 8 21 26 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RIDHI KUMARI 38 8 20 27 7
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ABHAY SAHU 1 8 18 29 8

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KAJAL KUMARI 22 8 17 30 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PUSHPANJALI KESHRI 37 8 17 30 9

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AVANEET KESHRI 12 8 15 32 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AYUSH DUNGDUNG 13 8 15 32 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SALONI BEDIYA 44 8 15 32 10

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ANJEL KACHHAP 6 8 14 33 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NAJIS 29 8 14 33 11

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DIVYA SINGH 18 8 12 35 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MASOOM RAJA 27 8 12 35 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RISHAV SAHU 39 8 12 35 12

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SADGI PARVEEN 42 8 10 36 13

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRIYASHA KUMARI 22 9 27 21 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PRAGYA SHARMA 18 9 23 25 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DEEPIKA 7 9 18 30 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SAKSHI AGARWAL 30 9 18 30 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DOLLY AROHI KUMARI 8 9 15 33 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

DOLLY KUMARI 5 10 34 12 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

ARYAN SONKAR 3 10 28 18 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANDHYA KUMARI 16 10 21 25 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

RIYA KUMARI 15 10 16 30 4

SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL NAME STUDENT NAME
ROLL 
NO.

CLASS SEC.
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
MARKS

SST 
INDIA 
RANK

SST 
SCHOOL 

RANK

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KAUSTUBH RAJ 18 5 A 38 4 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PARIDHI MAITRO 23 6 A 36 1 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAROHI PRIYA 2 6 B 32 4 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PIHU KUMARI 30 6 B 28 8 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

VIDISHA KUMARI 38 6 A 22 14 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PARINITI MAITRO 24 6 A 18 18 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

PAKI BABY 29 6 B 15 21 6
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111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SONALI KUMARI 28 7 B 31 9 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

NISHANT NATHANIEL JAY 21 7 A 30 10 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AKSHA SAHEEN 3 7 A 26 14 3

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

JYOTI KUMARI 10 7 B 25 15 4

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

BHUMI GARIMA 9 7 B 20 20 5

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

SANJANA KUMARI I 24 7 B 19 21 6

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

MARUTI BEDIA 14 7 B 17 23 7

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

YASHODA KUMARI 50 8 38 4 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

HARDIK XALXO 21 8 24 18 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

JIYA SAH 10 9 23 20 1

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

AAROHI SONKAR 1 9 18 25 2

111
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BANJARI 
NAGAR RAMGARH

KHUSHI KUMAR 8 10 27 20 1
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